The RFID localization sensor HG G-98820
exclusively measures the position of a pas-
sive RFID tag (transponder) relative to the
center of the sensor along the Y-axis. De-
pending on the application (see table be-
low), the sensor is mounted crosswise or
lengthwise to the direction of travel; the
mounting direction can be configured in the

PROFINET®, stainless
steel connectors
Götting Product IDs (order codes)
HG G-98820ZC
Production series
(no functional relevance)
Functional Model / Version
Identification Number / Type
G: Device | K: Component |
S: System | W: Software
HG: Götting | HW: Resale
www.goetting-agv.comInnovation in Guidance Götting KG, Celler Str. 5, D-31275 Lehrte, Germany
Tel. +49(0)5136 / 8096-0, Fax -80, E-Mail info@goetting.de
Date: 14.12.2023 | Revision 4 / English | Author(s): RAD / TN / LF
Product page: https://goetting-agv.com/components/98820
Transponder
RFID Localization Sensor | lengthw./crossw. | serial | CAN/PROFINET® HG G-98820-C
HG G-98820ZB
Photo shows variant
HG G-98820YC (PROFINET®)